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Заключение
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Справочные данные
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Расчет энтропии в точке цикла 
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	№ точки цикла
	р, МПа
	v, м3/кг
	Т, К
	t,оС

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	


	№ точки цикла
	i, кДж/кг
	u, кДж/кг
	s, кДж/(кг·оС)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	


	Процесс
	Δu, кДж/кг
	Δi, кДж/кг
	ΔS,кДж/(кг·оС)
	q, кДж/кг
	l, кДж/кг

	1-2
	
	
	
	
	

	2-3
	
	
	
	
	

	3-4
	
	
	
	
	

	4-1
	
	
	
	
	

	Сумма
	0
	0
	0
	105,56
	105,57
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